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The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and

trading floors:

Aquis Exchange Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Ltd
ASX Intercontinental Exchange

B3 SA Japan Exchange Group

Bolsa de Comercio Santiago Johannesburg Stock Exchange Ltd
Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SA London Stock Exchange Group
Boursa Kuwait Securities Multi Commodity Exchange of India
BSE Nairobi Securities Exchange
Bulgarian Stock Exchange - Sofia Nasdaq

Bursa de Valori Bucuresti SA NZX Ltd

Bursa Malaysia Philippine Stock Exchange

Cboe Global Markets Saudi Tadawul Group

CME Group Singapore Exchange Ltd

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

Deutsche Bourse TMX Group

Dubai Financial Market Warsaw Stock Exchange

Euronext Zagrebacka Burza dd

Hellenic Exchanges SA
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INDEX VALUE

NM02024 82561 44
30/09/2024 63546.66
Closing alltime high - 2 October 2024 8536217
Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 October 2024
PERFORMANCE

Y¥TD (USD%) 13.7

1M (USD%) -1.2

120 (USD%) 271

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 October 2024
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BSE

Multi Commaodity Exchange of India
Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

Saudi Tadawul Group

Boursa Kuwait Securities

Choe Global Markets

CME Group

NZX Ltd

Masdag

Euronext

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV
TMX Group Limited

Deutsche Boerse

London Stock Exchange Group
Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC
Mairobi Securnities Exchange
Zagrebacka Burza dd
Intercontinental Exchange

Dubai Financial Market

Bulgarian Stock Exchange
Singapore Exchange

ASK

JSE

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
5.C. Bursa de Valon Bucuresti S.A.
Bolsa de Comercio Santiago

B3 SA

Warsaw Stock Exchange

Japan Exchange Group

Philippine Stock Exchange
Hellenic Exchanges SA

Bursa Malaysia

Aguis Exchange

India

India
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Kuwait
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3.523
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922
3.052
690
22,485
80,886
240
30,39
8.687
744
8,545
42947
67,151
18
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85,429
558

29
7,035
8.252
545
50,685
94

16
10,204
285
12,389
96

245
1.444
90

20.8
147
6.1
5.2
42
42
21
1.8
1.2
1.2
0.8
-0.6
-1.3
-14
-1.5
-1.6
2.7
-3
-3.1
-3.3
-3.7

47
438
5.3
6.6
6.7
6.9
8.1
8.4
96
-10.7
14

99
101.5
ar.7
29.9
238
19.6

17.3
27.1
267
213
28.4
12.6
143
245
20.9
39
214
5.6
319
15.1
g
40.3
16.5
19.8
9.2
38.8
17
12.6
47
216
371
5.3

CONSTITUENT MARKET CAPITALISATION AND CAPITAL RETURN RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (USD TERMS)

137.3
176.8
154
435
241
30.3
56
39.2
49
h8.3
49
50
414
34.5
247
18.7
35
451
-3.1
48.3
241
19.8
50.2
13.7
-22
-6.6
-16.6
14.5
217
-1.8
-10.2
447

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 October 2024
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CONSTITUENT CAPITAL RETURNS RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (LOCAL CURRENCY TERMS)
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Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 October 2024
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PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

14 Dec 2023: TMX Group Limited (TMX
Group) today announced it has agreed to

18 Jan 2024: Saudi Tadawul Group Helding
Company (STG), a leading diversified capital

25 Apr 2024: Cboe Global Markets, Inc. (Choe:
CBOE), the world's leading derivatives and

[| 27 3une 2024: Further to the announcement made on
18 January 2024 with respect to a binding
agreement to acquire a 32.6% strategic stake in

30 Sep 2024: CME Group, the world's leading
derivatives marketplace, today announced that
it will expand its battery metals suite

securities exchange netwaork, today announced DME Holdings Limited, Saudi Tadawul Group and launch a Spodumene CIF China

86,200 acquire the remaining approximately 78% of markets group in the MENA region, has entered into plans to refocus its digital asset business to """1"‘“3 c";"‘p"“y (“‘ehG"'“P)' a leading d:"E’S‘QEd (Fastmarkets) Futures contract on October
the common units of VettaFi Holdings LLC a binding agreement with existing shareholders of k ge its core in derivatives, capita ""a';hets_tg';?”p ind Ele":a'“t;‘eg‘m s y::l_ease_ o 28, 2024, pending regulatory review.
(VettaFi), a leading US-based, indexing, digital DME Holdings Limited to acquire a 32.6% stake technology and product innovation while announce that it has comp! e acquisition n

84,200

82,200

distribution, analytics and thought leadership
company, for US$848 million ($1.15 billion™).
This brings the total amount to be paid for full
ownership to US$1.03 billion ($1.40 billion™),
which includes the strategic investments TMX

in Dubai Mercantile Exchange (DME), ane of the
leading international commodities exchanges (the
Agreement).

realizing operating efficiencies for both Cboe and its
clients. These changes are being made as part of
Choe's strategic review, taking into consideration
the lack of regulatory clarity in the digital space,

DME Holdings Limited, one of the leading
international commodities exchanges. As a result of
the transaction, the Group is the joint largest
shareholder in DME Holdings Limited alongside

and sre aligned with Cboe's longer tarm strategy. CME Group, with other shareholders including the
Oman Tnvestment Autharity and Dubai Holding as well
as global financial and commercial industry leaders.

p

DME will be as the GME.

Group made in VettaFi in the first half of 2023
for approximately 22% of the common units.

29 Oct 2024: Aquis Exchange PLC
(Aquis), a creator and faciitator of
next-generation financial markets, and
Choe Europe (Cboe), a division of
Cboe Global Markets, Inc., the world's
leading derivatives and securities
exchange network, are today pleased to
announce their intention to form a
| joint venture which plans to explore a
\ / bid to perform the role of the EU's equity
\ \ \ consolidated tape (CT) provider. The
68,200 30 Aug 2024: Japannext Co., Ltd. selection process for the EU equity CT is
(Japannext), a provider of financial services expected to begin in June 2025, with a
| \ \ and market solutions focused on operating an successful applcant chosen by the end
\ it | alternative market, today announced that Cboe of 2025.
15 May 2024: Nasdaq (Nasdaq: NDAQ) \ Global Markets (Cboe) has agreed with SBI
| \ today announced the new AI powered \ Holdings Inc. (SBI) to acquire a minority
\ \ feature within its Market Surveillance equity ownership stake in the company
| technology solution that will significantly \ througha purchase of shares from SBI SBI wil
enhance the quality, speed, and efficiency 1 transfer to Cboe, one of the world's leading
of market abuse investigations performed derivatives and securities market operators,
by our clients. The snlutm‘n Ie\gﬁratges 14.8% ip interest in
jenerative Al to streamline the triage
gnd examination pracess involved in ¢ subject to reguiatory approval
investigating suspected market
manipulation and insider dealing, v
empowering regulator and marketplace
clients to more effectively monitor and 1
2 July 2024: LSEG (London Stock
Exchange Group) and Dow Jones
today announced a new, multi-year data,
news, and analytics partnership.

Index Value

66,200

|
29 Nov 2023: Nasdaq (Nasdaq: NDAQ)
today announced the launch of a pioneering
new technology that securely digitizes the
58,200 issuance, settlement, and custody of carbon
credits. Tt will be provided to market
infrastructures, registry platforms, and
other service providers globally.

20 Mar 2024; Nasdag, Inc. (Nasdaq:
NDAQ or Nasdaq) today announced
the pricing of the previously announced
secondary offering by Borse Dubai of
26,956,522 shares of Nasdaq's
commen stock at $59.00 per share.
Borse Dubai has also granted the
underwriters a 30-day option to purchase
up to 4,043,478 additional shares of
Nasdaq’s common stock. The offering is
expected to close on March 22, 2024,
subject to customary closing conditions.

08 Feb 2024: Nasdaq Private Market
(NPM), aleading provider of liquidity
solutions to private companies, their
employees, and investors, announced
today that it has closed its Series B
financing. The $62.4 millien round
was led by Nasdaq with participation
from current investors including Allen &
Company, Citi, and Goldman Sachs. New
w4200 investors in the Series B include BNP
o Paribas, DRW Venture Capital, UBS,
and Wells Fargo.
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Source: FTSE Group, data as at 31 October 2024
(“FTSE”) 2024. All rights reserved.
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FTSE International Limited (“FTSE”) © FTSE [year]. “FTSE®” is a trade mark of the London Stock Exchange Group companies and is used by
FTSE International Limited under licence. All rights in and to the FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index vest in FTSE. All information is provided for
information purposes only. No responsibility or liability is accepted by FTSE for any errors, loss or liability arising from the use of this publication.
Distribution of FTSE index values and the use of the FTSE indices to create financial products require a licence from FTSE.

For more information please contact info@ftse.com
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